
# Nom et prénom N° d’inscription Groupe Nombre d’absences Décision

1 BAKHELILI ALAEDDINE 202035001047 CreditGR 7 12 Exclu

2 BEKHAKHCHA ABDELDJALIL 212135007460 CreditGR 7 12 Exclu

3 BELKACEMI RAMZI 181835002167 CreditGR 7 12 Exclu

4 BOULEKOUAS ROUMAISSA 222235072705 CreditGR 7 12 Exclu

5 CHENAG MOUNCEF 222235035302 CreditGR 7 12 Exclu

6 GHEBACHE CHAMSSELHOUDA 212135008838 CreditGR 7 12 Exclu

7 BELKACEM MOHAMED CHERIF 232335168914 CreditGR 7GR 8 12 Exclu

8 BENADER MERYAM 232335121720 CreditGR 7GR 8 12 Exclu

9 BOUKHACHA IMENE 232335134604 CreditGR 7GR 8 12 Exclu

10 BOUKHENOUFA CHAIMA 222235022320 CreditGR 7GR 8 12 Exclu

11 MEGUELLATI RACHID 212135018352 CreditGR 7GR 8 12 Exclu

12 REDJAIMIA MOUNIR 212134007283 CreditGR 7GR 8 12 Exclu

13 REZZOUG MOHAMED AKRAM 202035003760 CreditGR 7GR 8 12 Exclu

14 TAMRABET IMANE 212134058919 CreditGR 7GR 8 12 Exclu

15 TIFFRINT ASMA 212135006774 CreditGR 7GR 8 12 Exclu

16 TORCHI ZOUBIDA 222235160419 CreditGR 7GR 8 12 Exclu

17 HAIFER SALAH EDDINE 202035012556 CreditGR 8 12 Exclu

18 IKRAM SAOUDI 222235005803 CreditGR 8 12 Exclu

19 MEBARKI SID AHMED 212135001032 CreditGR 8 12 Exclu

20 BAHLOUL AKRAM 232335005518 GR 1 12 Exclu

21 BENDERRADJI SOFIANE 242435005620 GR 1 12 Exclu

22 BENTERCIA CHAKER 232335006111 GR 1 12 Exclu

23 BITAM AYMEN 232335005606 GR 1 12 Exclu

24 CHAIB AMAR 191935001140 GR 1 12 Exclu

25 FARHI MERIEM 242435006305 GR 1 12 Exclu

26 KHITER SAMEH 232335006106 GR 1 12 Exclu

27 KHOMRI ILYES 242435005404 GR 1 12 Exclu

28 MANSOURI CHAHREDDINE 242435005717 GR 1 12 Exclu

29 MEHENI YOUSRA 242435006607 GR 1 12 Exclu

2مادة اعلام آلي 



30 MEKHALIF CHAHR EDDINE 242435005716 GR 1 12 Exclu

31 NADJI MAROUA 42435006304 GR 1 12 Exclu

32 SMAIL DJAOUED 232335009603 GR 1 12 Exclu

33 TAIB AIMEN ABDELFATAH 232335005610 GR 1 12 Exclu

34 ZEROUAL CHAIMA 242435005720 GR 1 12 Exclu

35 AOURAGH AYMEN ABDALLAH 212135013490 GR 2 12 Exclu

36 BENAIDA ABDELMOUAIZ 242435011305 GR 2 12 Exclu

37 BENHADD ANIS 232335022812 GR 2 12 Exclu

38 BOUTEGHRAR SLIMANE 212135013506 GR 2 12 Exclu

39 CHORFI NOUR EL OUYOUNE 222235161718 GR 2 12 Exclu

40 ELATECH HOCINE 222235015511 GR 2 12 Exclu

41 GAROUI MEROUANE 222235090618 GR 2 12 Exclu

42 GHEBECHE CHAHINE 212135003832 GR 2 12 Exclu

43 GHEDOUI ABDESSEMED 232335006311 GR 2 12 Exclu

44 GHODBANE MOUNSIF KHALIL 171735006261 GR 2 12 Exclu

45 HELLAL ABDESSELAM 242435005916 GR 2 12 Exclu

46 HEZIL OUSSAMA 181835015656 GR 2 12 Exclu

47 LEBBAL IMAD 232335012206 GR 2 12 Exclu

48 MENACER ABDALLAH SMAIL 212135013039 GR 2 12 Exclu

49 NOUCER HAIDAR ALI 222235134819 GR 2 12 Exclu

50 ABDELKRIM ROMAISSA 222235022212 GR 3 12 Exclu

51 AMAIRI WASSIM 212135024315 GR 3 12 Exclu

52 BEDDIAF ABDENOUR 171735001366 GR 3 12 Exclu

53 BOURAS SAAD 232335037316 GR 3 12 Exclu

54 BOUZID MOHAMED TAHAR 222235022715 GR 3 12 Exclu

55 CHAIB AINOU AHMED 222235005507 GR 3 12 Exclu

56 DEHANA MOHAMED RAMI 222235022801 GR 3 12 Exclu

57 FRAHTIA ABD EL DJALIL 202035017744 GR 3 12 Exclu

58 GUERZIZ YAKOUB 222235023206 GR 3 12 Exclu

59 LOMBARKIA HADJER SERINE 242435022710 GR 3 12 Exclu

60 SMADI FOUAD YAKOUB 242435004008 GR 3 12 Exclu

61 TOUIL ABDELDJALIL 222235090520 GR 3 12 Exclu

62 ABDERRAHMANE ROSTOM HAMADI 212135004749 GR 4 12 Exclu



63 ARAR MOHAMED EL AMINE 232335037512 GR 4 12 Exclu

64 BELAID MAHDI 232335055110 GR 4 12 Exclu

65 BENLEBAREK HADIL 222235006820 GR 4 12 Exclu

66 BENYOUCEF AMAR BILLEL 232335006407 GR 4 12 Exclu

67 BOUGEULAA NABIL 242435037708 GR 4 12 Exclu

68 DJABALLAH FATENE 222235022607 GR 4 12 Exclu

69 GHAMRES ISLAM 242435143508 GR 4 12 Exclu

70 HOCINE YASSER MOHIEDDINE 232335031917 GR 4 12 Exclu

71 LOUNANSA DOUNIA 232335054714 GR 4 12 Exclu

72 MAKHLOUFI KHALIL 232335055104 GR 4 12 Exclu

73 MANSOURI MOHAMMED EL AMINE 232335040018 GR 4 12 Exclu

74 MEGUELLATI HIDAYA 232335023804 GR 4 12 Exclu

75 MEHEMMAI WALID 222235035320 GR 4 12 Exclu

76 MOHAMED MESSAOUDI 181935028148 GR 4 12 Exclu

77 ROFAIDA BEZAI 232335010302 GR 4 12 Exclu

78 SAADI ELSEDDIK 242435055310 GR 4 12 Exclu

79 SACI FATMA ZOUHRA 222235052211 GR 4 12 Exclu

80 SAKRI KHEDIDJA 232335138607 GR 4 12 Exclu

81 TIBERBACHE ZAKARIA 242435143609 GR 4 12 Exclu

82 ANOUNE SALAH EDDINE 222235160209 GR 5 12 Exclu

83 AYA MOKHTACHE 232335067303 GR 5 12 Exclu

84 BENBAKHTA SOFIANE 242435055403 GR 5 12 Exclu

85 HEDDAR AHMED 222235005508 GR 5 12 Exclu

86 KHARFALLAH CHERIF ABDELMOUIZ 222235077503 GR 5 12 Exclu

87 TAHRAOUI AMRANE 212135001097 GR 5 12 Exclu

88 TAIRI ZINA 242435069312 GR 5 12 Exclu

89 ADJIL WAFA 242435096017 GR 6 12 Exclu

90 ALA EDDINE LAMRAOUI 232335182708 GR 6 12 Exclu

91 BENYOUCEF CHAHINAZ 222235083519 GR 6 12 Exclu

92 BEZZALLA HOUSSEM EDDINE 222235081117 GR 6 12 Exclu

93 DRID ALAA 232335096107 GR 6 12 Exclu

94 GHODBANE MOHAMED RIDHA 222235094303 GR 6 12 Exclu

95 KANIT IKRAM 232335174002 GR 6 12 Exclu



96 MALLEM MAHMOUD 232335137107 GR 6 12 Exclu

97 ZEMMIT MADIHA 222235099616 GR 6 12 Exclu

98 ABDERRAOUF TACHOUA 242435133215 GR 7 12 Exclu

99 ACHI MOHAMED ABDESSAMIE 242435143804 GR 7 12 Exclu

100 BAADJOUDJ DHIYA EDDINE 222235112508 GR 7 12 Exclu

101 BEKHAKHECHA MERWA 232335138616 GR 7 12 Exclu

102 BELAOUICHE HADJER 242435143901 GR 7 12 Exclu

103 BENAYACHE WASSIM 242435128104 GR 7 12 Exclu

104 BOUALEG MARAM 242435143808 GR 7 12 Exclu

105 BOUDEHANE TAOUFIK 242435128008 GR 7 12 Exclu

106 BOUKHELOUF SOUNDOUS 232335134613 GR 7 12 Exclu

107 GUENDOUZE WISSAL 242435022808 GR 7 12 Exclu

108 KHETTACHE MOHAMED AMINE 222235127302 GR 7 12 Exclu

109 RADJAI DJAMEL 232335121705 GR 7 12 Exclu

110 TOUBI ABDERRAHIM 222235127215 GR 7 12 Exclu

111 ANANE KHALED 222235160209 GR 8 12 Exclu

112 AROUSSI CHOUROUK 222235134918 GR 8 12 Exclu

113 BOUZENITA ABDELMOUHAIMINE 242435175612 GR 8 12 Exclu

114 DAHAH YASSER 242435143907 GR 8 12 Exclu

115 DJELLOUL TAHA 212235182408 GR 8 12 Exclu

116 FEDALI ZINEB 222235006107 GR 8 12 Exclu

117 MELAKHESSOU OKBA 222235022518 GR 8 12 Exclu

118 MERZOUGUI BILEL 222235160102 GR 8 12 Exclu

119 TAHA YACINE AMAMRA 222235352403 GR 8 12 Exclu

# Nom et prénom N° d’inscription Groupe Nombre d’absences Décision

1 العطاش حسين 35015511 2 13 Exclu

2 اوراغ ايمن 35013490 2 13 Exclu

3 بن عيدة عبد المعز 35011305 2 13 Exclu

4 بوتغرارة سليمان 35013506 2 13 Exclu

5 حيدر علي نواصر 35134819 2 13 Exclu

6 عقلي محمد 35006901 2 13 Exclu

7 غباش شاهين 35003832 2 13 Exclu

مادة محاسبة التسيير 



8 قروي مروان 35090618 2 13 Exclu

9 هزيل اسامة 35015656 2 13 Exclu

10 أسد أكرم 35064207 3 13 Exclu

11 بدياف عبد النور 35001366 3 13 Exclu

12 بوزيد محمد 35022715 3 13 Exclu

13 دهانة محمد 35022801 3 13 Exclu

14 طويل عبد الجليل 35090520 3 13 Exclu

15 فراحتية عبد الجليل 35017744 3 13 Exclu

16 قرزيز يعقوب 35023206 3 7 Exclu

17 بن لمبارك هديل 35006820 4 13 Exclu

18 بن يوسف عمار بلال 35006407 4 8 Exclu

19 بوقلعة نبيل 35037708 4 9 Exclu

20 حجيرة عبد الجليل 35055107 4 13 Exclu

21 حسين ياسر محي الدين 35031917 4 7 Exclu

22 دهيلي وليد 35031906 4 7 Exclu

23 مسعودي محمد 35028148 4 13 Exclu

24 منصوري محمد 35040018 4 7 Exclu

25 مهمي وليد 35035320 4 13 Exclu

26 بن بختة سفيان 35055403 5 11 Exclu

27 خرف الله الشريف عبد معز 35077503 5 11 Exclu

28 طهراوي عمران 35001097 5 11 Exclu

29 بزالة حسام الدين 35081117 6 13 Exclu

30 زميط مديحة 35099616 6 13 Exclu

31 غضبان محمد رضا 35094303 6 7 Exclu

32 كانيت اكرام 35174002 6 13 Exclu

33 معلم محمود 35137107 6 8 Exclu

34 بعجوج ضياء الدين 35112508 7 11 Exclu

35 بن عياش وسام 35128104 7 11 Exclu

36 بوخلوف سندس 35134613 7 11 Exclu

37 بودهان توفيق 35128008 7 11 Exclu

38 توبي عبد الرحيم 35127215 7 11 Exclu

39 زغينة رياض 35001035 7 11 Exclu



40 جلول طه 35182408 8 9 Exclu

# Nom et prénom N° d’inscription Groupe Nombre d’absences Décision

1 اسماعيل جواد 232335009603 1 10 Exclu

2 طيب أيمن 232335005610 1 10 Exclu

3 عبد الكريم رميساء 222235022212 3 10 Exclu

4 أسد أكرم 222235064207 3 10 Exclu

5 بدياف عبد النور 171735001366 3 10 Exclu

6 شايب عينو أحمد 222235005507 3 10 Exclu

7 دهانا محمد 222235022801 3 10 Exclu

8 فراحتية عبد الجليل 202035017744 3 10 Exclu

9 بن يوسف شهيناز 222235083519 6 10 Exclu

10 بزالة حسام الدين 35081117 6 10 Exclu

11 غضبان محمد رضا 222235094303 6 10 Exclu

12 كانييت إكرام 232335174002 6 10 Exclu

13 زميت مديحة 222235099616 6 10 Exclu

14 عزوزي منصف 222235127305 7 10 Exclu

15 بعجوج ضياء الدين 222235112508 7 10 Exclu

16 بن عياش وسيم 242435128104 7 10 Exclu

17 بودهان توفيق 242435128008 7 10 Exclu

18 بوخلوف سندس 232335134613 7 10 Exclu

19 توبي عبد الرحيم 222235127215 7 10 Exclu

# Nom et prénom N° d’inscription Groupe Nombre d’absences Décision

1 زين صابر UN05012025232335006203 1 12 Exclu

2 اوراغ ايمن عبد الله 35013490 2 12 Exclu

3 ايلاتش حسين 35015511 2 12 Exclu

4 بن عايدة عبد المعز UN05012025242435011305 2 12 Exclu

5 بوتغرار سليمان UN05012025212135013506 2 12 Exclu

6 غباش شاهين UN05012025212135003832 2 12 Exclu

7 مناصر عبد الله UN05012025212135013039 2 12 Exclu

1مادة أساسيات التسويق 

1مادة اقتصاد كلي 



8 نوصر حيدر علي UN05012025222235134819 2 12 Exclu

9 هزيل اسامة UN05012025181835015656 2 12 Exclu

10 بضياف عبد النور UN05012025171735001366 3 12 Exclu

11 بوزيد محمد طه UN05012025222235022715 3 12 Exclu

12 دهان محمد رامي UN05012025222235022801 3 12 Exclu

13 عاصد اكرم UN05012025222235064207 3 12 Exclu

14 فراحتية عبد الجليل UN05012025202035017744 3 12 Exclu

15 بن لمبارك هديل UN05012025222235006820 4 12 Exclu

16 ساسي فاطمة الزهراء UN05012025222235052211 4 12 Exclu

17 مهماي وليد UN05012025222235035320 4 10 Exclu

18 بن بختة سفيان UN05012025242435055403 5 10 Exclu

19 خرف الله عبد المعز UN05012025222235077503 5 10 Exclu

20 طهراوي عمران UN05012025212135001097 5 10 Exclu

21 بزالة حسام الدين UN05012025222235081117 6 10 Exclu

22 زميت مديحة UN05012025222235099616 6 10 Exclu

23 غضبان محمد رياض UN05012025222235094303 6 9 Exclu

24 كعنيت إكرام UN05012025232335174002 6 10 Exclu

25 بعجوج ضياء الدين UN05012025222235112508 7 10 Exclu

26 بعيطي طارق UN05012025222235120213 7 8 Exclu

27 بن عياش وسيم UN05012025242435128104 7 10 Exclu

28 بودهان توفيق 35128008 7 10 Exclu

29 توبي عبد الرحيم UN05012025222235127215 7 10 Exclu

30 ختاش محمد أمين UN05012025222235127302 7 8 Exclu

31 عزوزي منصف لقمان UN05012025222235127305 7 10 Exclu

32 بلال مرزوقي UN05012025222235160102 8 12 Exclu

# Nom et prénom N° d’inscription Groupe Nombre d’absences Décision

1 سماعيل جواد 35009603 1 7 Exclu

2 اوراغ ايمن عبد الله 35015815 2 10 Exclu

3 بن عيدة عبد المعز 35011305 2 10 Exclu

4 بوتغرار سليمان 35013506 2 9 Exclu

مادة مدخل لإدارة الأعمال



5 ...شرفي نور 35161718 2 10 Exclu

6 35003832   عباش شاهين 2 10 Exclu

7 غضبان منصف خليل 35006261 2 10 Exclu

8 قروي مروان 35090618 2 10 Exclu

9 لعطش حسين 35015511 2 10 Exclu

10 مزيان أكرم 35004881 2 10 Exclu

11 مناصر عبد الله 35013039 2 10 Exclu

12 نواصر هدار علي 35134819 2 10 Exclu

13 هزيل أسامة 35015656 2 10 Exclu

14 عبد الكريم رميسة 35022212 3 10 Exclu

15 بضياف عبد النور 35001366 3 10 Exclu

16 دهانة محمد رامي 35022801 3 10 Exclu

17 فراحتية عبد الجليل 35017744 3 10 Exclu

18 عرعار محمد 35037512 4 9 Exclu

19 بن لمبارك هديل 35006820 4 9 Exclu

20 بوقلعة نبيل 35037708 4 7 Exclu

21 ساسي فاطمة الزهراء 35052211 4 10 Exclu

22 ساكري خديجة 35138607 4 10 Exclu

23 مسعودي محمد 35028148 4 10 Exclu

24 منصوري محمد 35040018 4 8 Exclu

25 مهمائي وليد 35035320 4 10 Exclu

26 بن بختة سفيان 35055403 5 10 Exclu

27 خرف الله عبد المعز 35077503 5 10 Exclu

28 طهراوي عمران 35001097 5 10 Exclu

29 مختاش اية 35067303 5 8 Exclu

30 هدار احمد 35005508 5 10 Exclu

31 بعجوج ضياء الدين 35112508 7 10 Exclu

33 بن عياش وسيم 35128104 7 10 Exclu

34 بوخلوف سندس 35134613 7 9 Exclu

35 بودهان توفيق 35128008 7 10 Exclu

36 توبي عبد الرحيم 35127215 7 10 Exclu

37 ختاش محمد امين 35127302 7 9 Exclu



# Nom et prénom N° d’inscription Groupe Nombre d’absences Décision

1 Smail djaoued 35009603 1 9 Exclu

2 Zine Saber 35006203 1 9 Exclu

3 Benaida abdelmouaiz 35011305 2 9 Exclu

4 Benfiala aymen 35012854 2 8 Exclu

5 Bouteghrar slimane 35013506 2 9 Exclu

6 Elatech hocine 35015511 2 9 Exclu

7 Garoui merouane 35090618 2 9 Exclu

8 Ghebeche chahine 35003832 2 9 Exclu

9 Hezil oussama 35015656 2 9 Exclu

10 Menacer abdallah 35013039 2 9 Exclu

11 Nouacer haidar ali 35134819 2 9 Exclu

12 Assed  akram 35064207 3 9 Exclu

13 Beddiaf abdenour 35001366 3 9 Exclu

14 Bouzid mohamed 35022715 3 9 Exclu

15 Dehana mohamed 35022801 3 9 Exclu

16 Ferahtia abd el djalil 35017744 3 9 Exclu

17 Arar Mohamed el amine 35037512 4 9 Exclu

18 Ben Lembarek Hadil 35006820 4 9 Exclu

19 Benyoucef Amar Billel 35006407 4 7 Exclu

20 Dehili Walid 35031906 4 7 Exclu

21 Hadjira Abdeldjalil 35055107 4 9 Exclu

22 Hocine yasser mohied 35031917 4 7 Exclu

23 Meguellati Hidaya 35023804 4 9 Exclu

24 Mehmmai Walid 35035320 4 9 Exclu

25 Messaoudi Mohammed 35028148 4 9 Exclu

26 Saci Fatima Zohra 35052211 4 9 Exclu

27 Benbakhta Sofiane 35055403 5 8 Exclu

28 Tairi Zina 35069312 5 8 Exclu

29 Kharfallah abdelmouzi 35077503 5 8 Exclu

3مادة إحصاء 



30 Seghir Ithar 35080607 5 8 Exclu

31 Tahroui Amrane 35001097 5 8 Exclu

32 Benyoucef chahinaz 35083519 6 8 Exclu

33 Ghodbane Mohamed ridha 35094303 6 8 Exclu

34 Mallem Mahmoud 35137107 6 8 Exclu

35 Baadjouji Dhiya Eddine 35112508 7 9 Exclu

36 Benayache Wassim 35128104 7 9 Exclu

37 Boudhane Toufik 35128008 7 9 Exclu

38 Khettache Mohamed 35127302 7 9 Exclu

39 Toubi Abderahime 35127215 7 9 Exclu

40 Djelloul taha 35182408 8 9 Exclu

# Nom et prénom N° d’inscription Groupe Nombre d’absences Décision

1 SMAIL DJAUED       35009603 1 9 Exclus

2 BEDDIF   ABDENOUR 35001366 3 9 Exclus

3 BOUZID  MOHAMED TAHAR 35022715 3 9 Exclus

4 DEHANA  MOHAMED RAMI 35022801 3 9 Exclus

5 FERAHTIA  ABD ELDJALIL 35017744 3 9 Exclus

6 GUERZIZ  YAKOUB 35023206 3 8 Exclus

7 TOUIL  ABDELDJALIL 35090520 3 9 Exclus

8 BEN LAMBARK HADIL 35006820 4 9 Exclus

9 HADJIRA ABDEIJALIL 35055107 4 9 Exclus

10 LOUNANSA DONIA 35054714 4 8 Exclus

11 MEGUELLATI HIDAYA 35023804 4 9 Exclus

12 MEHEMMAI WALID 35035320 4 9 Exclus

13 MESSAUDI M0HAMED 35028148 4 9 Exclus

14 SAADI  ELSEDDIK 35055310 4 7 Exclus

15 SACI FATMA Z0HRA 35052211 4 9 Exclus

16 BENBAKHTA  SOFIANE 35055403 5 9 Exclus

17 HEDDAR  AHMED 35005508 5 9 Exclus

18 KHARFALLAH ABED AL MOUIZE 35077503 5 9 Exclus

مادة الرياضيات المالية



19 MOKHTACHE  AYA 35067303 5 7 Exclus

20 TAHROUI  AMRANE 35001097 5 9 Exclus

21 TAIRI  ZINA 35069312 5 7 Exclus

22 BENYOUCEF CHAHINEZ 35083519 6 7 Exclus

23 AZZOUZI MONCEF LOKMANE 35127305 7 10 Exclus

24 BAADJOUDJ DHIYA EDDINE 35112508 7 10 Exclus

25 BENAYACHE WASSIM 35128104 7 10 Exclus

26 BOUDEHANE TAOUFIK 35128008 7 10 Exclus

27 BOUKHELOUF SOUNDOUS 35134613 7 7 Exclus

28 KHETTACHE MOHAMED AMINE 35127302 7 7 Exclus

29 TOUBI ABDERRAHIM 35127215 7 10 Exclus

30 ZEGHINA RIADH 35001035 7 10 Exclus

31 DJELLOUL  TAHA 35182408 8 10 Exclus

# Nom et prénom N° d’inscription Groupe Nombre d’absences Décision

1 TAIB AIMEN ABDELFATAH 232335005610 1 9 Exclu

2

AMEGHCHOUCHE MOHAMED EL 

AMINE
242435006212 1 9

Exclu

3 ANSEUR MOHAMED AMINE 242435006214 1 9 Exclu

4 BACHIR RAWAN 242435005609 1 9 Exclu

5 BAHLOUL AKRAM 232335005518 1 9 Exclu

6 BELKACEMI RAHMA 242435005519 1 9 Exclu

7 BENDERRADJI SOFIANE 242435005620 1 9 Exclu

8 BENTERCIA CHAKER 232335006111 1 9 Exclu

9 BITAM AYMEN 232335005606 1 9 Exclu

10 CHAIB AMAR 191935001140 1 9 Exclu

11 KAIM MOHAMED 242435006201 1 9 Exclu

12 KHITER SAMEH 232335006106 1 9 Exclu

13 KHOMRI ILYES 242435005404 1 9 Exclu

14 LAKED ALAADINE 242431328704 1 9 Exclu

15 MANSOURI CHAHREDDINE 242435005717 1 9 Exclu

مادة المنهجية



16 MEHENI YOUSRA 242435006607 1 9 Exclu

17 MEKHALIF CHAHR EDDINE 242435005716 1 9 Exclu

18 NADJI MAROUA 242435006304 1 9 Exclu

19 SMAIL DJAOUED 232335009603 1 9 Exclu

20 ZEROUAL CHAIMA 242435005720 1 9 Exclu

21 ZINE SABER 232335006203 1 9 Exclu

22 NOUCER Haidar ali 222235134819 2 9 Exclu

23 AOURAGH AYMEN 212135013490 2 9 Exclu

24 AOURAGH AYMEN ABDALLAH 212135013490 2 9 Exclu

25 BENAIDA ABDELMOUAIZ 242435011305 2 9 Exclu

26 BENHADDA ANIS 232335022812 2 9 Exclu

27 BOUTEGHRAR SLIMANE 212135013506 2 9 Exclu

28 BOUTHEGHRAR SLIMENE 212135013506 2 9 Exclu

29 CHORFI NOUR EL OUYOUNE 222235161718 2 9 Exclu

30 ELATECH HOCINE 222235015511 2 9 Exclu

31 GAROUI MEROUANE 222235090618 2 9 Exclu

32 GHEBECHE CHAHINE 212135003832 2 9 Exclu

33 GHEDOUI ABDESSEMED 232335006311 2 9 Exclu

34 GHODBANE MOUNSIF KHALIL 171735006261 2 9 Exclu

35 HELLAL ABDESSELAM 242435005916 2 9 Exclu

36 HEZIL OUSSAMA 181835015656 2 9 Exclu

37 LEBBAL IMAD 232335012206 2 9 Exclu

38 MENACER ABDALLAH SMAIL 212135013039 2 9 Exclu

39 أحمد شايب عينو 222235005507 3 9 Exclu

40 أكرم أسد 222235064207 3 9 Exclu

41 أمير وحشي 222239542801 3 7 Exclu

42 دهانة محمد رامي 222235022801 3 9 Exclu

43 رميساء عبد الكريم 222235022212 3 9 Exclu

44 سعد بوراس 232335037316 3 9 Exclu

45 سلسبيل بوذهبة 232335129701 3 9 Exclu

46 صهيب بن مسعود 242435022102 3 9 Exclu

47 طويل عبد الجليل 222235090520 3 9 Exclu



48 عبد الجليل فراحتية 202035017744 3 9 Exclu

49 عبد النور بضياف 171735001366 3 9 Exclu

50 فؤاد يعقوب صمادي 242435004008 3 9 Exclu

51 محمد الطاهر بوزيد 222235022715 3 9 Exclu

52 مسعودان مهدي 242435176215 3 7 Exclu

53 نسرين رؤية اعمامرة 232335023707 3 9 Exclu

54 هاجر سيرين لمباركية 242435022710 3 9 Exclu

55 وسيم عمايري 212135024315 3 9 Exclu

56 يعقوب قرزيز 222235023206 3 9 Exclu

57 ARAR  MOHAMED EL 232335037512 4 9 Exclu

58 BELAID  MAHDI 232335055110 4 9 Exclu

59 BEN LAMBARK  HADIL 222235006820 4 9 Exclu

60 BEZAI  ROFAIDA 232335010302 4 9 Exclu

61 BOUBECHICHE  NADA 232335031004 4 9 Exclu

62 BOUGEULAA  NABIL 242435037708 4 9 Exclu

63 CHAKER  DARINE 242435025512 4 9 Exclu

64 CHELAGHMA  AYA 242435038501 4 9 Exclu

65 DEHILI  WALID 232335031906 4 9 Exclu

66 DJABALLAH FATEN 222235022607 4 9 Exclu

67 FERHAT  ASSALA 232335037220 4 9 Exclu

68 GHAMRES  ISLAM 242435143508 4 9 Exclu

69 HAKKI  KHADIDJA 232335037307 4 9 Exclu

70 HAMADI  ABDERRAHMANE 212135004749 4 9 Exclu

71 HOCINE  YASSER 232335031917 4 9 Exclu

72 LOUNANSA  DOUNIA 232335054714 4 9 Exclu

73 LOUNANSA DOUNIA 232335054714 4 9 Exclu

74 MAKHLOUFI  KHALIL 232335055104 4 9 Exclu

75 MANSOURI  MOHAMMED EL 232335040018 4 9 Exclu

76 MEGUELLATI  HIDAYA 232335023804 4 9 Exclu

77 MEHEMMAI  WALID 222235035320 4 9 Exclu

78 MESSAOUDI  MOHAMED 181935028148 4 9 Exclu

79 MOKRANI  MOHAMED AYMEN 242435032409 4 9 Exclu



80 SAADI  ELSEDDIK 242435055310 4 9 Exclu

81 SACI   FATMA ZOHRA 222235052211 4 9 Exclu

82 SAHLI   KHADIDJA 242435052604 4 9 Exclu

83 TIBERBACHE   ZAKARIA 242435143609 4 9 Exclu

84 AMEGHCHOUCHE   ILYES 232335005705 5 9 Exclu

85 ANOUNE  SALAH EDDINE 242435067302 5 9 Exclu

86 AROUFI  RAZIQA 242435075214 5 9 Exclu

87 BENBAKHTA  SOFIANE 242435055403 5 9 Exclu

88 BENNOUR  SELSABIL 242435061205 5 9 Exclu

89 BOUHRICHA   ABDERRAHMANE 242435067306 5 9 Exclu

90 BOUKHENCHOUCHE   SARRA 242435067215 5 9 Exclu

91 HEDDAR   AHMED 222235005508 5 9 Exclu

92 KHARFALLAH   ABED AL MOUIZE 222235077503 5 9 Exclu

93 MOKHTACHE   AYA 232335067303 5 9 Exclu

94 SEGHIR   ITHAR 232335080607 5 9 Exclu

95 TAHROUI   AMRANE 212135001097 5 9 Exclu

96 TAIRI   ZINA 242435069312 5 9 Exclu

97 ADJIL   WAFA 242435096017 6 9 Exclu

98 AMEGHCHOUCHE  ASREDDINE 242435006416 6 9 Exclu

99

BELLEMMOUCHE   CHIHEB 

EDDINE
232335083908 6 9

Exclu

100 BENYOUCEF   CHAHINAZ 222235083519 6 9 Exclu

101 BEZZALLA   Houssem eddine 222235081117 6 9 Exclu

102 BOUKABA   NASSIM 242435075507 6 9 Exclu

103 CHEBILA   AMINA 242435067103 6 9 Exclu

104 GHODBANE   Mohamed ridha 222235094303 6 9 Exclu

105 KANIT   IKRAM 232335174002 6 9 Exclu

106 KOUMCHI   HAROUNE 232335023720 6 9 Exclu

107 LAMRAOUI   ALA EDDINE 232335182708 6 9 Exclu

108 LOUCHENE   Ferras raid 232335037505 6 9 Exclu

109 MAALEM MAHMOUD 232335137107 6 9 Exclu

110 MAOUCH   ADEM 232335168402 6 9 Exclu



111 ZEMMIT   MADIHA 222235099616 6 9 Exclu

112 ACHI    MOHAMED 242435143804 7 9 Exclu

113 AZZOUZI   MONCEF LOKMANE 222235127305 7 9 Exclu

114 BAADJOUDJ   DHIYA EDDINE 222235112508 7 9 Exclu

115 BELADOUANI   MOUNYA 242435122614 7 9 Exclu

116 BELAOUICHE   HADJER 242435143901 7 9 Exclu

117 BENAYACHE   WASSIM 242435128104 7 9 Exclu

118 BOUABDALLAH   SELSABIL 242435021919 7 9 Exclu

119 BOUALEG   MARAM 242435143808 7 9 Exclu

120 BOUDEHANE   TAOUFIK 242435128008 7 9 Exclu

121 BOUKHELOUF   SOUNDOUS 232335134613 7 9 Exclu

122 BOUSLAMA   LAMIS 242435122902 7 9 Exclu

123 GUENDOUZE   WISSAL 242435022808 7 9 Exclu

124 HAIF   ABDELDJEBBAR 242435111507 7 9 Exclu

125 KHELLAFI   MANAR 242435143810 7 9 Exclu

126 KHELLAFI   RIHAB 242435143602 7 9 Exclu

127 KHETTACHE   MOHAMED AMINE 222235127302 7 9 Exclu

128 MENINA   HADIL 242435006511 7 9 Exclu

129 MIHOUBI   OUADJEDI 242435119302 7 9 Exclu

130 OUNNAS   NOUARA 242435143817 7 9 Exclu

131 TACHOUA   ABDERRAOUF 242435133215 7 9 Exclu

132 TOUBI   ABDERRAHIM 222235127215 7 9 Exclu

133 AMAMRE   Taha yasine 222235352403 8 9 Exclu

134 BENIDIR   MOHAMED 232334004620 8 9 Exclu

135 BOUKHNCHOUCHE CHIHAB 242435224302 8 9 Exclu

136 BOUZENITA ABDELMOUMENE 242435175612 8 9 Exclu

137 CHIKH   AYOUB 242435092007 8 9 Exclu

138 DAHAH   YASSER 242435143907 8 9 Exclu

139 DJELLOUL   TAHA 212235182408 8 9 Exclu

140 MAHMOUDI   ALI AYOUB 232335169806 8 9 Exclu

141 MELAKHSOU OKBA 222235022518 8 9 Exclu

142 MERZOUGUI   Bilel 222235160102 8 9 Exclu


